
LOT 3 BLOCK 4 GOLF MANOR S/D.

409-345, DC 1228-1270, PB 1236-2

MAZZAMUTO MARISSA ANN
181 SE CAMERON TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06780-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07
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2
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189,116

1482/156 12/28/2022 WD Q I 01 199,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIKES JOHN D JR

MAZZAMUTO MARISSA A

1471/117 7/14/2022 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIKES JOHN D JR

SIKES JOHN D JR
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2025HX Base Yr

181 SE CAMERON TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,273 134.5760 150.73 191,879 1965 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1100

BAS 1,100 100 1,100 140,933

FOP 30 30 9 1,153

FOP 288 30 86 11,019

FOP 128 30 2023 38 4,869

FST 72 55 40 5,125

1,618 1,273 163,097

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W44 S6 S19 E44 N25 $
FOP=[ORIG=-44,6] W12 S24 E12 N24 $
FST=[ORIG=-44,0] W12 S6 E12 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-44,25] S5 E6 N5 W6 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-33,0] N8 E16 S8 W16 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,800

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

5,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 80.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


